

Genesee County Road Commission Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 76-W50670
Description: Storm sewer reconstruct, concrete pavement replacement and driveway replacement
Location: Southgate Drive, Flint Twp betw Hammerberg Rd & Hemphill Rd
Projects(s): 76-W50670

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$60,605.00	-25.73%	0.00%
1	(02985) Zito Construction	\$81,601.00	0.00%	34.64%
2	(_201) Diamond Excavating	\$82,536.00	1.14%	36.18%
3	(_90) Green Tech Systems	\$101,460.00	24.33%	67.41%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Zito Construction		(2) Diamond Excavating	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	2030015	25	Ft	\$12.00	\$300.00	\$49.00	\$1,225.00	\$132.00	\$3,300.00
	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch								
0002	2037050	2	Ea	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$818.00	\$1,636.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
	_ Dr Structure, Reconstruct, Case 1, Modified								
0003	2047011	730	Syd	\$8.00	\$5,840.00	\$21.00	\$15,330.00	\$13.75	\$10,037.50
	_ Pavt, Rem, Modified								
0004	2050041	20	Cyd	\$12.00	\$240.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II								
0005	2080020	2	Ea	\$90.00	\$180.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop								
0006	2090001	1	LSUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,990.00	\$1,990.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	Project Cleanup								
0007	3027031	120	Ton	\$25.00	\$3,000.00	\$47.00	\$5,640.00	\$54.00	\$6,480.00
	_ Aggregate Base, Modified								
0008	3027031	50	Ton	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00
	_ Maintenance Gravel, Modified								
0009	4020033	25	Ft	\$45.00	\$1,125.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$220.00	\$5,500.00
	Sewer, CI A, 12 inch, Tr Det B								
0010	6020160	660	Syd	\$50.00	\$33,000.00	\$53.00	\$34,980.00	\$55.00	\$36,300.00
	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 6 inch								
0011	8017011	70	Syd	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$44.55	\$3,118.50
	_ Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 5 inch, Modified								
0012	8070095	3	Ea	\$90.00	\$270.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
	Post, Mailbox								
0013	8127051	1	LSUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
	_ Maintaining Traffic								
0014	8167011	200	Syd	\$7.00	\$1,400.00	\$9.00	\$1,800.00	\$6.50	\$1,300.00
	_ Turf Establishment, Performance								
Bid Totals:					\$60,605.00		\$81,601.00		\$82,536.00

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Green Tech Systems		Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
				Bid Price	Total						
0001	2030015	25	Ft	\$20.00	\$500.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch										
0002	2037050	2	Ea	\$900.00	\$1,800.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
	_ Dr Structure, Reconstruct, Case 1, Modified										
0003	2047011	730	Syd	\$10.00	\$7,300.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
	_ Pavt, Rem, Modified										
0004	2050041	20	Cyd	\$40.00	\$800.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II										
0005	2080020	2	Ea	\$200.00	\$400.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop										
0006	2090001	1	LSUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Project Cleanup										
0007	3027031	120	Ton	\$50.00	\$6,000.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
	_ Aggregate Base, Modified										
0008	3027031	50	Ton	\$30.00	\$1,500.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
	_ Maintenance Gravel, Modified										
0009	4020033	25	Ft	\$100.00	\$2,500.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Sewer, CI A, 12 inch, Tr Det B										
0010	6020160	660	Syd	\$81.00	\$53,460.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 6 inch										
0011	8017011	70	Syd	\$80.00	\$5,600.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
	_ Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 5 inch, Modified										
0012	8070095	3	Ea	\$200.00	\$600.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
	Post, Mailbox										
0013	8127051	1	LSUM	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
	_ Maintaining Traffic										
0014	8167011	200	Syd	\$20.00	\$4,000.00			\$0.00		\$0.00	
	_ Turf Establishment, Performance										
Bid Totals:					\$101,460.00						